· Provides a fast reliable output for detection a smallest leak of Oxygen, Toxic,
Combustible Gases and Volatile Organic Compounds (VOC).
· Provision for smart – Pluggable gas sensor module for Oxygen, Toxic,
Combustible, PID & NDIR sensors.
·  Calibration data, Alarm data, Offset data, Output current data is saved in the
particular sensor module, for easy maintenance & servicing.
·  Highly resistant to poisoning and etching.
·  Capable of detecting down to PPM, %V/V, %LEL.

Sulfur Dioxide (SO ) 2
PPM 0.1 20 SSM-WP-O3-EC-06-01
RANGE UNIT RES ORDER CODE
PPM 0.1 10 SSM-WP-PH3-EC-05-01
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM 1
0.1
1
0.1
20
250
2000
50
SSM-WP-NO2-EC-06-01
SSM-WP-NO-EC-17-01
SSM-WP-SO2-EC-11-01
SSM-WP-SO2-EC-26-01
CATALYTIC/ PELLISTOR SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
SR.NO GASES
1 Acetone (CH3) 2CO
RES
1
UNIT
%LEL
RANGE
100 SSM-WP-ACETONE-CT-14-02
3 Ammonia (NH3) 1 %LEL100 SSM-WP-NH3-CT-14-02
2 Acetylene  (C2H2) 1 %LEL100 SSM-WP-ACETYLENE-CT-14-02
COMBUSTIBLE GASES
ORDER CODE
Butane/n-Butane
(C4H10)